ASSEMBLY - TOP VIEW
SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B
BOX - INSIDE VIEW LID - INSIDE VIEW
PCB
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D DA
A
B B
R191-070-000
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
62.75 mm
[2.470 in]
84.00 mm
[3.307 in]
62.75 mm
[2.470 in]
54.00 mm
[2.126 in]
1.00 mm
[0.039 in]
50.00 mm
[1.969 in]1.20 mm
[0.047 in]
70.00 mm
[2.756 in]
9.00 mm
[0.354 in]
26.00 mm
[1.024 in]
42.00 mm
[1.654 in]
93.04 mm
[3.663 in]
100.00 mm
[3.937 in]
22.37 mm
[0.881 in]
61.87 mm
[2.436 in]
66.87 mm
[2.633 in]
91.87 mm
[3.617 in]
63.64 mm
[2.506 in]
88.85 mm
[3.498 in]
19.35 mm
[0.762 in]
58.64 mm
[2.309 in]
1.20MM [0.047 in] RECESS
SUGGESTED MAX PCB DIM.
(NOT SUPPLIED)
M4 THREAD (6X)
M4 THREAD (4X)
47.00 mm
[1.850 in]
62.87 mm
[2.475 in]
76.00 mm
[2.992 in]
87.87 mm
[3.460 in]
44.00 mm
[1.732 in]
R0.42 mm
[0.016 in]
 8X
R10.58 mm
[0.417 in]
 4X
n3.24 mm
[0.128 in]
 6X
18.80 mm
[0.740 in]
57.15 mm
[2.250 in]
1.60 mm
[0.063 in]
91.0°�
33.00 mm
[1.299 in]
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Hammond:
  R191-070-000